
 2013-2014 Student Academic Program Dates
Knowledge Bowl
Advisors’ Meeting (Junior & Senior) 9/17/2013 Tuesday 4:00-5:30 pm
Coaches Clinic 10/24/2013 Thursday Fergus Falls, MN
JUNIOR HIGH
Round Robins 10/9/2013 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 10/10/2013 Thursday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 10/11/2013 Friday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 10/28/2013 Monday 9:00-11:30 am
Round Robins 10/29/2013 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 am
Round Robins 10/30/2013 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 am
Round Robins 10/31/2013 Thursday 9:00-11:30 am
Round Robins 11/15/2013 Friday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 11/18/2013 Monday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 11/19/2013 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 11/20/2013 Wednesday 9:00 am-3:00 pm
Sub-Regionals-Tier A 1/7/2014 Tuesday
Sub-Regionals-Tier AA 1/8/2014 Wednesday
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (Either Tier) 1/9/2014 Thursday RCTC ‐ Heintz Center

Regional-Tier A 1/13/2014 Monday
Regional-Tier AA 1/14/2014 Tuesday
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (Either Tier) 1/15/2014 Wednesday Clarion Inn ‐ Hotel & Meeting Center

SENIOR HIGH
Round Robins 12/2/2013 Monday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 12/3/2013 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 12/4/2013 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 12/5/2013 Thursday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 12/6/2013 Friday 9:00 am-3:00 pm
Round Robins 2/5/2014 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 2/6/2014 Thursday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 2/7/2014 Friday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 2/10/2014 Monday 9:00 am-3:00 pm
Round Robins 2/18/2014 Tuesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 2/19/2014 Wednesday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
Round Robins 2/20/2014 Thursday 9:00-11:30 am & 12:30-3:00 pm
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 2/21/2014 Friday 9:00 am-3:00 pm
Sub-Regionals-Tier A 3/18/2014 Tuesday
Sub-Regionals-Tier AA 3/19/2014 Wednesday
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY (Either Tier) 3/20/2014 Thursday RCTC ‐ Heintz Center

Regional-Tier A 3/24/2014 Monday
Regional-Tier AA 3/21/2014 Friday
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY- Reg Tier A 3/26/2014 Wednesday
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY- Reg Tier AA 3/25/2014 Tuesday

State Knowledge Bowl (Brainerd) 4/10-11/2014 Thursday-Friday Cragun's in Brainerd

Spelling Bee
Regional Spelling Bee 2/11/2014 9:00 am & 1:00 pm
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 2/13/2014 9:00 am & 1:00 pm
Final Spelling Bee 2/25/2014
HOLD FOR SNOW DAY 2/27/2014 9:00 AM
Young Authors, Young Artists Conferences
For students in grades 7-8 11/7/2013 9:00 am - 1:00pm SSC - Wood Lake Meeting Center

For students in grades 4-6 RCTC - Heintz Center

For students in grades 2-4 11/1/2013 Friday 9:00 am - 1:00pm SSC - Wood Lake Meeting Center
Science & Nature Conference

5/20-21/2014

All competitions are held at SSC unless otherwise noted.

SSC ‐ Wood Lake Meeting Center
9:00 AM

RCTC ‐ Heintz Center

Clarion Inn ‐ Hotel & Meeting Center

RCTC ‐ Heintz Center

Note:  voted on and decided by advisors

SSC‐WLMC

Updated 9/18/2013


